
Date DAY TIME TOPIC Name of the Teacher

9/8/2016
Tuesday 9.15 to 10.15am Introduction Dr. Kharat

16/8/2016
Tuesday 9.15 to 10.15am Legal Procedaos Dr. Kharat

23/8/2016
Tuesday 9.15 to 10.15am Legal Procedaos Dr. Kharat

30/8/2016
Tuesday 9.15 to 10.15am Identification Dr. Kharat

Date DAY TIME TOPIC Name of the Teacher Batch

10/8/2016 Wednesday 2.15 to 4.00 Visit Museum Dr. N.G. Patil B

12/8/2016 Firday 2.15 to 4.00 Visit Museum Dr. N.G. Patil A

19/8/2016 Firday 2.15 to 4.00 Legal Procedure Dr. N.G. Patil A

24/8/2016 Wednesday 2.15 to 4.00 Visit Museum Dr. Kharat B

26/8/2016 Firday 2.15 to 4.00 Visit Museum Dr.Kharat A

31/8/2016 Wednesday 2.15 to 4.00 Foetus Examination Dr. Lunawat B

Date DAY TIME TOPIC Name of the Teacher

13/9/2016 Tuesday 9.15 to 10.15am Identification Dr. Kharat

20/9/2016 Tuesday 9.15 to 10.15am Consent Dr.Deshmukh

27/9/2016 Tuesday 9.15 to 10.15am Identification Dr. Kharat
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Date DAY TIME TOPIC Name of the Teacher Batch

2/9/2016 Firday 2.15 to 4.00 Legal Procedure Dr. N.G. Patil A

7/9/2016 Wednesday 2.15 to 4.00 Foetus Examination Dr. Lunawat B

14/9/2016 Wednesday 2.15 to 4.00 Dactylography Dr. N.G. Patil B

16/9/2016 Firday 2.15 to 4.00 Dactylography Dr. N.G. Patil A

21/9/2016 Wednesday 2.15 to 4.00 Age Determination Dr. Kharat B

23/9/2016 Firday 2.15 to 4.00 Age Determination Dr. Kharat A

28/9/2016 Wednesday 2.15 to 4.00 Sickness Certificate Dr. Karle B

30/9/2016 Firday 2.15 to 4.00 Sickness Certificate Dr. Karle A

Date DAY TIME TOPIC Name of the Teacher

5/10/2016 Wednesday 9.15 to 10.15am Identification Dr. Kharat

Date DAY TIME TOPIC Name of the Teacher Batch
6/10/2016 Thursday 2.15 to 4.00 Fitness Certificate Dr. N.G. Patil B

7/10/2016 Firday 2.15 to 4.00 Fitness Certificate Dr. N.G. Patil A
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